
 THIRD SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP WINTER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

F* F*C*F* B1 BB+ B+ PPB+ 0  0  24  0  21  8  7  8  16  0  12 
 3.50

 84 

 60 

 386 

 48 

 302 

17151203 17151203-
DHUM TEJAS 

MANOHAR

YUVARADNI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* FFF* C2 DC B PPC 0  0  0  0  18  6  5  7  12  0  8 
 2.00

 48 

 53 

 323 

 45 

 275 

17151206 17151206-
DUDHAGAWALI 

KARAN

INDU

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DBF* B+3 AB+ A PPA 0  0  28  20  24  8  9  9  18  0  16 
 4.83

 116 

 64 

 588 

 48 

 472 

19153108 19153108-
PAWAR VAISHNAVI 

ANIL

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D BB*F* A4 BB A PPA 20  0  28  28  27  7  7  9  18  0  20 
 6.00

 144 

 68 

 599 

 48 

 455 

19153113 19153113-
BHAME ARTI 

MAHENDRA

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C F*F*F* D*5 DB C PPB 24  0  0  0  15  7  5  6  14  0  12 
 2.96

 71 

 60 

 367 

 48 

 296 

17151218 17151218-
RATHOD SIDDHESH 

VIKAS

KARUNA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C* CD*D C6 DB C PPB+ 24  20  20  24  18  7  5  6  16  0  24 
 5.83

 140 

 72 

 481 

 48 

 341 

17151220 171512206.68
PAWAR SURAJ 

ANNA

SHANTABAI

PASS

C* CF*F* D7 BC B PPB 24  0  0  24  15  6  7  7  14  0  16 
 4.04

 97 

 61 

 385 

 45 

 288 

17151224 17151224-
LAWAND ROHIT 

MANOHAR

SMRUTI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D B+*F*F* A8 AA+ A PPA 20  0  0  32  27  10  9  9  18  0  16 
 5.21

 125 

 61 

 426 

 45 

 301 

18151225 18151225-
KAMBLE OMKAR 

CHANDRAKANT

MANGAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* C*F*F* B+9 BB+ B PPB 0  0  0  24  24  8  7  7  14  0  12 
 3.50

 84 

 60 

 455 

 48 

 371 

19153229 19153229-
RATHOD AJAY 

VILAS

LALITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DFD D10 CB C PPC 0  20  0  20  15  7  6  6  12  0  16 
 3.58

 86 

 64 

 368 

 48 

 282 

16151237 16151237-
RAGHOJI SAGAR 

SUBHASH

RANJANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C DDF* A11 AB+ B+ PPA 24  0  20  20  27  8  9  8  18  0  20 
 5.58

 134 

 68 

 570 

 48 

 436 

19153139 19153139-
MALI 

DNYANESHWARI 

SHIVAJI

KAMAL

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DF*F* C12 B+B+ B PPB+ 0  0  0  20  18  8  8  7  16  0  12 
 3.21

 77 

 57 

 370 

 45 

 293 

17151242 17151242-
KENJALE ATHARVA 

SUNIL

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D* DCD D13 B+B+ B+ PPB+ 20  20  24  20  15  8  8  8  16  0  24 
 5.79

 139 

 72 

 463 

 48 

 324 

17151246 171512466.43
WAGHMARE 

OMKAR SUKHDEV

SANDHYA

PASS

B+ BCB* B+14 B+B+ A PPA 32  28  24  28  24  8  8  9  18  0  24 
 7.46

 179 

 72 

 533 

 48 

 354 

18151247 181512477.40
Saurabh Sudam 

Bhusari

Sarika

PASS

B DDD* B+15 B+B B+ PPA 28  20  20  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  24 
 6.38

 153 

 69 

 483 

 45 

 330 

18151248 181512486.71
PATIL SHIVAM 

BASGONDA

PATIL SEEMA 

BASGONDA

PASS(LYP)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

D B*FD* B16 DC B+ PPB+ 20  20  0  28  21  6  5  8  16  0  20 
 5.17

 124 

 68 

 418 

 48 

 294 

18151253 18151253-
SHREYASH SATISH  

RAJGIRE

SHUBHANGI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C DC*C* C17 BB B PPB+ 24  24  24  20  18  7  7  7  16  0  24 
 6.13

 147 

 72 

 483 

 48 

 336 

18151257 181512576.71
GAIKWAD 

ANIRUDDHA UTTAM

SUCHITRA

PASS

B CCB* B18 AB A PPA 28  28  24  24  21  7  9  9  18  0  24 
 7.00

 168 

 72 

 505 

 48 

 337 

18151261 181512617.01
RAMTEKE 

KANKSHIT 

BHOOSHAN

MANISHA

PASS

A DDD* B+19 B+B B+ PPA 36  20  20  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  24 
 6.71

 161 

 72 

 525 

 48 

 364 

18151263 181512637.29
HARSHAL VILAS 

NIKHADE

UMA NIKHADE

PASS

D D*F*F* C20 B+B B PPA 20  0  0  20  18  7  8  7  18  0  16 
 4.08

 98 

 64 

 398 

 48 

 300 

18151264 18151264-
TUSHAR BANSILAL 

SONAWANE

SUNITABAI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C BD*D* B+21 AB B+ PPB+ 24  20  20  28  24  7  9  8  16  0  24 
 6.50

 156 

 72 

 466 

 48 

 310 

18151166 181511666.47
PATIL PRADNYA 

PRAKASH

UMA

PASS

A BD*D* B*22 B+B A PPA 36  20  20  28  21  7  8  9  18  0  24 
 6.96

 167 

 72 

 499 

 48 

 332 

18151271 181512716.93
PATHARAKAR 

NARSINH SHANKAR

MANISHA

PASS

C CDC* B23 B+B+ B+ PPB+ 24  24  20  24  21  8  8  8  16  0  24 
 6.38

 153 

 72 

 490 

 48 

 337 

18151172 181511726.81
BHOSALE SHRUTI 

BALASAHEB

UJJWALA

PASS

A DD*D* B24 B+B B+ PPA 36  20  20  20  21  7  8  8  18  0  24 
 6.58

 158 

 72 

 474 

 48 

 316 

18151174 181511746.58
KOLEKAR MANASI  

DADASO

MEENA

PASS

D* DAD B25 B+B+ B+ PPA+ 20  20  36  20  21  8  8  8  20  0  24 
 6.71

 161 

 72 

 501 

 48 

 340 

17153276 171532766.96
GAIKWAD DIVESH 

NAMDEV

BHARTI

PASS

C* B+AB B+26 B+A B+ PPB+ 24  28  36  32  24  9  8  8  16  0  24 
 7.71

 185 

 72 

 646 

 48 

 461 

18153176 181531768.97
PAWAR POOJA 

POPAT

SAVITRI

PASS

D* CBB B27 B+B+ B PPB+ 20  28  28  24  21  8  8  7  16  0  24 
 6.67

 160 

 72 

 560 

 48 

 400 

18153277 181532777.78
DHAWARE ROHIT 

MASU

SHARDA

PASS

D DF*F* B+28 B+B+ B+ PPB+ 20  0  0  20  24  8  8  8  16  0  16 
 4.33

 104 

 64 

 408 

 48 

 304 

18151279 18151279-
BARAPATARE 

SHRUTIK 

SHIVSHANKAR

MAYA BARAPATRE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+* CBB A29 AB+ B PPB+ 32  28  28  24  27  8  9  7  16  0  24 
 7.46

 179 

 72 

 599 

 48 

 420 

18153179 181531798.32
POOJA 

PANDHARINATH 

NARUTE

PUSHAPA

PASS

B BF*D B+30 AA B+ PPA 28  20  0  28  24  9  9  8  18  0  20 
 6.00

 144 

 68 

 449 

 48 

 305 

18151188 18151188-
HAVAL SHREYA 

MARUTI

SHRAVANI

FAIL(PROMOTED)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX301

 4

EX302 CC301EX309EX308EX307EX306EX305EX304EX303

 1 3 4 4 4  1  0 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

D DF*D C31 B+B B+ PPB+ 20  20  0  20  18  7  8  8  16  0  20 
 4.88

 117 

 68 

 433 

 48 

 316 

18151289 18151289-
VIDYUT ANIL 

KAMBLE

KALPANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+ DF*C* B+32 B+B B+ PPA 32  24  0  20  24  7  8  8  18  0  20 
 5.88

 141 

 68 

 423 

 48 

 282 

18151292 18151292-
PRASHANT SANJAY 

SHINDE

SUJATA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C CC*D B+33 AA B+ PPB+ 24  20  24  24  24  9  9  8  16  0  24 
 6.58

 158 

 72 

 531 

 48 

 373 

19153293 191532937.38
PAWAR TUSHAR 

PRAKASH

REKHA

PASS

Total Student Count:  33 

Contoller of Examination

EX301- Engineering Mathematics – III

EX302- Electronic Devices And Circuits

EX303- Microcontroller And Interfacing

EX304- Digital Electronics 

EX305- Transducers And Measurements

EX306- Electronic Devices And Circuits Lab

EX307- Microcontroller And Interfacing Lab

EX308- Digital Electronics Lab

EX309- Embedded C

CC301- Environmental Studies*

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

18/03/2020


